
LED SPECIFICATION

LED STRIP LIGHT

Item Specification

Product Code

Dimension

Operating Voltage

Operating Current

Power Consumption

Color Temperature

Beam Angle

Operating Temperature

30CV000104GC120N

100x14x1.61 mm.

12 V.

120 mA.

1.44 W

CoolWhite 6,500K

120 deg

-20 ~ +70 C°

30CV000104GW120N

WarmWhite 3,000K

Item Specification

Product Code

Dimension

Operating Voltage

Operating Current

Power Consumption

Color Temperature

Beam Angle

Operating Temperature

30CV000403GC120N

300x14x1.61 mm.

12 V.

360 mA.

4.32 W

CoolWhite 6,500K

120 deg

-20 ~ +70 C°

30CV000403GW120N

WarmWhite 3,000K

LED Strip Light is an indirect LED lamp with low 

power consumtion, practicality and natural light. It 

can be easily mounted in a narrow space with its 

slim design without Fixture. Low profile connector 

makes connection easy between lamps and 

enables it to be used for various purposes.

• Showcase Lighting

  Under Cabinets, Shelf Lighting

• Museums Lighting

  Direct Lighting, Indirect Lighting

• Long Life, High Efficiency, Environmentally Friendly

• Slim Size

• Easy to connect each Strip-Light

Applications

Features

LED STRIP LIGHT


