LED SPECIFICATION





LED STRIP LIGHT

LED Strip Light is an indirect LED lamp with low power consumtion, practicality and natural light. It can be easily mounted in a narrow space with its slim design without Fixture. Low profile connector makes connection easy between lamps and enables it to be used for various purposes.

Applications

- Showcase Lighting
 Under Cabinets, Shelf Lighting
- Museums Lighting
 Direct Lighting, Indirect Lighting

Features

- Long Life, High Efficiency, Environmentally Friendly
- Slim Size
- Easy to connect each Strip-Light

LED STRIP LIGHT





Item	Specification	
Product Code	30CV000104GC120N	30CV000104GW120N
Dimension	100x14x1.61 mm.	
Operating Voltage	12 V.	
Operating Current	120 mA.	
Power Consumption	1.44 W	
Color Temperature	CoolWhite 6,500K	WarmWhite 3,000K
Beam Angle	120 deg	
Operating Temperature	-20 ~ +70 C°	

Item	Specification	
Product Code	30CV000403GC120N	30CV000403GW120N
Dimension	300x14x1.61 mm.	
Operating Voltage	12 V.	
Operating Current	360 mA.	
Power Consumption	4.32 W	
Color Temperature	CoolWhite 6,500K	WarmWhite 3,000K
Beam Angle	120 deg	
Operating Temperature	-20 ~ +70 C°	